

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3245 OF 2005

CONTSHIP CONTAINER LINES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.K. LALL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6232 of 2004(With prayer for interim relief)
Civil Appeal NO. 8276 of 2003(With office report)

Date: 18/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Kasana, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Midha, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Kasana, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Tuesday, the 24th November,

2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master